
Buletin statistic auto - APIA

2022
Aprilie
April

Variatia luna 
ant.

4 luni
4 month

4 luni
4 month

9.736 -19.7% 46.328 37.031 25.1%

1.647 -29.0% 8.116 6.606 22.9%

SUB 3.5t GVW /UNDER 3.5t GVW 1.126 -22.1% 5.181 4.182 23.9%

PESTE 3.5t GVW /OVER 3.5t GVW 521 -40.3% 2.935 2.424 21.1%

214 -21.0% 965 708 36.3%

PANA LA 22 LOCURI /UP TO 22 PLACES 187 -10.5% 748 560 33.6%

PESTE 22 LOCURI /OVER 22 PLACES 27 -56.5% 217 148 46.6%

11.597 -21.2% 55.409 44.345 24.9%

COMERCIALE

MINIBUS & BUS

TOTAL

H. TOTALURI
TOTALS

AUTOTURISME

H.1.

INMATRICULARI

REGISTRATIONS

2023
   Variatie    
2023/2022

83.6%

10.7%

5.7%
Autoturisme LCV + Minibus HCV + Bus

2023

83.5%

10.7%

5.8%

Autoturisme LCV + Minibus HCV + Bus

2022




